Modulus
Fits both standard and narrow table lay-in grid systems without
alteration.
Can be modified prior to manufacture to suit other lay-in grid
system derivatives.
All controllers are retained with wishbone springs for ease of
installation and maintenance.
Controller options include LG3 2001 65° wedge crossblade

8-0304
Order Details
Order Code Nominal Size Lamps Weight (kg) Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
MOD662** 600 x 600 2 x 18w 4.41 620 596 556 596 110
MOD663 600 x 600 3 x 18w 4.87 620 596 556 596 110
MOD664 600 x 600 4 x 18w 5.00 620 596 556 596 110
MOD1232 1200 x 300 2 x 36w 4.50 1230 1196 256 296 110
MOD1262** 1200 x 600 2 x 36w 7.31 1230 1196 556 596 110
MOD1263 1200 x 600 3 x 36w 7.95 1230 1196 556 596 110
MOD1264 1200 x 600 4 x 36w 8.51 1230 1196 556 596 110
MOD552 36TCL 500 x 500 2 x 36w TCL 5.00 478 496 458 496 126
MOD662   *TCL 600 x 600 2 x *w  TCL 5.20 578 596 558 596 126
MOD663   *TCL 600 x 600 3 x *w  TCL 5.80 578 596 558 596 126
* Available in 34w, 36w, 40w and 55w   ** LG3 Louvres not available